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Washroom Accessories | Soap Dispensers

AUTOMATIC FOAM
SOAP DISPENSER

AUTOMATIC LIQUID
SOAP DISPENSER

422-GRY / 422-WHI421-GRY / 421-WHI

The Automatic Hands Free Soap Dispensers are ideal for bathroom use in offices, schools, warehouses, foodservice facilities, and 

more.  Made of durable ABS plastic with top dispensing technology to reduce risk of leaking valves.  Automatic, hands-free operation 

for improved hygiene, and 1000mL capacity helps reduce need for maintenance. Uses four C batteries which last up to 90,000 uses, 

and features LED light to indicate low battery life. Mounts easily to wall with mounting hardware included.

SKU

421-GRY
421-WHI
422-GRY
422-WHI
ALP426-GRY
441-AD

CASE
QUANTITY

12
12
12
12
24
1

QUANTITY
PURCHASED IN

SINGLE
SINGLE
SINGLE
SINGLE
SINGLE
SINGLE

COLORS

GRAY
WHITE
GRAY
WHITE
GRAY
BLACK

SIZE SPECS

11.25” x 6.32” x 4.37”
11.25” x 6.32” x 4.37”
11.25” x 6.32” x 4.37”
11.25” x 6.32” x 4.37”
9.8″ x 5.7″ x 3.7″
3.25” x 1.18” x 1.75”

UOM

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

WHITEWHITE GRAYGRAY

DOUBLE SOAP & HAND SANITIZER DISPENSER

AC ADAPTOR FOR AUTOMATIC
SOAP DISPENSERS

ALP426-GRY

441-AD

The Double Soap & Hand Sanitizer Dispenser comes with two separate 18.5 oz top-fill 

tanks that are able to dispense simultaneously.  The vertical tank, constructed of durable 

ABS plastic, and is ideal for restrooms in offices, restaurants, health care facilities, schools, 

and more. Includes stickers for easy identification, and valves dispense and commercially 

marketed all-purpose hand soap or sanitizer.

AC adaptor wall plug for Alpine Industries Automatic Soap Dispensers.


