







AUTOMATIC LIQUID SOAP DISPENSER 421-GRY / 421-WHI

AUTOMATIC FOAM SOAP DISPENSER 422-GRY / 422-WHI

The Automatic Hands Free Soap Dispensers are ideal for bathroom use in offices, schools, warehouses, foodservice facilities, and more. Made of durable ABS plastic with top dispensing technology to reduce risk of leaking valves. Automatic, hands-free operation for improved hygiene, and 1000mL capacity helps reduce need for maintenance. Uses four C batteries which last up to 90,000 uses, and features LED light to indicate low battery life. Mounts easily to wall with mounting hardware included.

DOUBLE SOAP & HAND SANITIZER DISPENSER ALP426-GRY

The Double Soap & Hand Sanitizer Dispenser comes with two separate 18.5 oz top-fill tanks that are able to dispense simultaneously. The vertical tank, constructed of durable ABS plastic, and is ideal for restrooms in offices, restaurants, health care facilities, schools, and more. Includes stickers for easy identification, and valves dispense and commercially marketed all-purpose hand soap or sanitizer.



AC ADAPTOR FOR AUTOMATIC SOAP DISPENSERS 441-AD

AC adaptor wall plug for Alpine Industries Automatic Soap Dispensers.

SKU	UOM	QUANTITY PURCHASED IN	CASE QUANTITY	COLORS	SIZE SPECS	
421-GRY	EACH	SINGLE	12	GRAY	11.25" x 6.32" x 4.37"	
421-WHI	EACH	SINGLE	12	WHITE	11.25" x 6.32" x 4.37"	
422-GRY	EACH	SINGLE	12	GRAY	11.25" x 6.32" x 4.37"	
422-WHI	EACH	SINGLE	12	WHITE	11.25" x 6.32" x 4.37"	
ALP426-GRY	EACH	SINGLE	24	GRAY	9.8" x 5.7" x 3.7"	
441-AD	EACH	SINGLE	1	BLACK	3.25" x 1.18" x 1.75"	